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2025 / 2024 QIR SPECIAL STAGES COMPARISON

. Like QIR 2024 New
Special Stage From km To km
(km) (km)
‘ SSS 1 - Lusail Boulevard ‘ 0,00 4,40 ‘ ‘ 4,40 ‘
0,00 4,76 4,76
4,76 5,77 1,01
SS 2/5 — Waab Al Mashrab 5,77 6,55 0,78
6,55 7,62 1,07
7,62 16,94 9,32
0,00 1,88 1,38
1,88 2,19 0,31
SS 3/6 — Al Waab 2,19 6,55 4,36
6,55 9,13 2,58
9,13 17,71 8,58
0,00 13,49 13,49
SS 4/7 — Al Khor 13,49 14,76 1,27
14,76 17,25 2,49
0,00 16,55 16,55
SS 8/11 — Umm Birka
16,55 21,51 4,96
0,00 7,67 7,67
7,67 8,46 0,79
SS 9/12 — Ras Laffan 8,46 13,20 4,74
13,20 15,00 1,80
15,00 16,75 1,75
0,00 7,94 7,94
SS 10/13 — Al Thakhira 7,94 8,55 0,61
8,55 13,98 5,43

Competitors are reminded of art. 35.3 of 2025 FIA RRSR:

RESTRICTION OF RECONNAISSANCE

As from the publication of the rally Supplementary Regulations, any driver, or his co-driver, or any other
team member who has entered or intends to enter a Championship rally and who wishes to drive on any
road which is used as a special stage in that rally, may only do so after he has obtained the organiser’s
written permission. Failure to respect this rule shall result in the driver being reported to the Stewards.

Pedro Almeida
Clerk of the Course



